THURSDAY JANUARY 10™

14:00
14:43
[a:00 -

[3:30 -

16:30 -
(7.00 -

[8:13 -

- Welcome and Registration
- Introduction

Third Century Crisis &
Tetrarchy

The Administrative Division
of [taly and its Impact on
Fourth Century Political
Histary

Coffee Break

Keynote |: Regional
Aristocracies in Late Roman
|taly

Reception

SATURDAY JANUARY 12

d:30

10:43 -
[1:13
[l:43 -

12:43 -
14:00 -

- Keynote [ll: Bishops and

Episcopal Power

Coffee Break

- |talia in Late Antique Poetry

Late Roman ltaly as an
Intellectual Environment

Lunch Break

Roundtable Discussion

PARTICIPANTS

J. Wijnendaele (Ghent University). L. Van Hoof (Ghent University). L. Roberto (Universita Europea
di Roma), N. Lenski (Yale University), D. Slootjes (Radboud University Nijmegen), M. Humphries
(Swansea University), Ph. Rance (Freie Universitat Berlin), S. Bithler (University of Tiibingen), N.
Christie (Leicester). J. Van 't Westeinde (University of Bern & Tiibingen). U. Vihervalli (Cardiff
University), G. Traina (Université Sorbonne), B. Neil (Macquarie University), M. Hanaghan
(Australian Catholic University), and P. Van Nuffelen (Ghent University)

The transition from Imperium to Regnum (c. 2a0-a00 CE) will be
crucial in this conference to understand the major political, social,
economic, religious, and cultural changes impacting what was once
the most important region of the Roman world

FRIDAYJANLIARY 11™

9:30 -
[0:00 - The Shadow Emperaors &

(1:00
[1:30
12:15

12:43

14:13
[4:43
[3:15
[2:43

- Goffee Break

- Armed Forces
- Postgraduate Poster

- Lunch
13:43 -

- Cities and Urban Life
- [offee Break

- Religious Minarities
- Gendered Violence
I6:45 -
[7:00 -

The Child Emperaors HEt Pand - Prin[‘zaﬂl

January (0t-12% 2018
Organised by Jeroen Wijnendaele
(Ghent University)

Odoacer

Presentations

|l abour Farces and the
Countryside

Convenience Break
Keynote |l: Orientals and Italy -
A Transitional Approach

Those who are interested in attending
are kindly advised to contact

the organizers at:
jeroen.wijnendaele@ugent.be

GHENT
UNIVERSITY



